Arroceria Maese Pio
Carta Comedor



APPETIZERS

Seasoned Tomato

Coca de tramp6 mallorquina (Vegetable pie)
Head lettuce with fried garlic and anchovies
Endive with roquefort

Anchovy

Mix salad "Maese"

Warm salad of monkfish with mustard vinnaigrette and balsamic aroma

Sautéed vegetables

Grilled mushrooms (with garlic and parsley) and imitation elver

Salmorejo (tomate and bread cold soup), Gazpacho (Tomate cold soup), Ajoblanco (Almond and bread

cold soup)

Big homemade croquette

Scrambled Eggs "Maese style"

Scrambled Eggs with black pudding, pine nuts and raisins
Migas (fried bread center with melon and meat)

Fritura de verano (fried fish and vegetables)

Scrambled Eggs with Asparagus, salmon and Shrimp
Scrambled Eggs with mushrooms and ham

Selection of paté, cheese and iberian cold meat (half portion)
Fresh duck foie with fried egg

Selection of paté, cheese and iberian cold meat

FISH

Thuna carpaccio

Shripms or prawns pil-pil style (with garlic)
Cod with tomato and vegetables

Sauteed clams

Large shrimp grilled

Slightly grilled thuna or tartar

Hake casserole

MEAT

Chicken breasts with mashed potatoes

6.40€

4.50€

8.80€

6.90€

2.30€

9.40€

11.60€

10.90€

12.80€

4.70€

2.80€

10.80€

9.60€

9.40€

12.80€

11.40€

11.40€

7.90€

12.80€

12.40€

12.00€

14.20€

12.20€

14.60€

16.00€

12.80€

9.80€



Roasted ham

Tenderloin tips with lemon and garlic
Tenderloin tips with 4 cheeses

Bull Tail

Tenderloin wiht mushrooms cream
Rib Eye Steak

Ox Steak

Médaillon of beef tenderloin (with or without Pedro Ximénez sauce)

BBQ pork ribs
Fried rabbit and chicken

Ribs with honey sauce

RICE

Rice with fish

Black rice with squid

Rice with vegetables

Rice with eggcrust on top

Rice with fresh seafood

Rice with curry-chicken and raisins
Rice with rabbit and escargot

Fideua (noodles with fish)

Rice with monkfish and prawns stewed
Rice stewed with Iberian pork cheeks
Rice with rabbit, monkfish and prawns
Seafood rice dish

Lobster rice dish

Risotto al gusto (vegetables, meat and mushrooms)

8.90€

12.60€

13.60€

16.40€

14.20€

17.80€

24.50€

18.80€

10.60€

11.80€

9.50€

11.40€

10.50€

9.80€

13.90€

16.90€

11.60€

12.90€

11.50€

11.90€

14.80€

15.40€

19.80€

19.80€

10.50€



