Arrocería Maese Pío Carta Comedor

APPETIZERS

Seasoned Tomato	6.40€
Coca de trampó mallorquina (Vegetable pie)	4.50€
Head lettuce with fried garlic and anchovies	8.80€
Endive with roquefort	6.90€
Anchovy	2.30€
Mix salad "Maese"	9.40€
Warm salad of monkfish with mustard vinnaigrette and balsamic aroma	11.60€
Sautéed vegetables	10.90€
Grilled mushrooms (with garlic and parsley) and imitation elver	12.80€
Salmorejo (tomate and bread cold soup), Gazpacho (Tomate cold soup), Ajoblanco (Almond and bread cold soup)	4.70€
Big homemade croquette	2.80€
Scrambled Eggs "Maese style"	10.80€
Scrambled Eggs with black pudding, pine nuts and raisins	9.60€
Migas (fried bread center with melon and meat)	9.40€
Fritura de verano (fried fish and vegetables)	12.80€
Scrambled Eggs with Asparagus, salmon and Shrimp	11.40€
Scrambled Eggs with mushrooms and ham	11.40€
Selection of pâté, cheese and iberian cold meat (half portion)	7.90€
Fresh duck foie with fried egg	
Selection of pâté, cheese and iberian cold meat	12.80€
FISH	
Thuna carpaccio	12.40€
Shripms or prawns pil-pil style (with garlic)	12.00€
Cod with tomato and vegetables	14.20€
Sauteed clams	12.20€
Large shrimp grilled	14.60€
Slightly grilled thuna or tartar	16.00€
Hake casserole	12.80€
MEAT	
Chicken breasts with mashed potatoes	9.80€

Roasted ham	8.90€
Tenderloin tips with lemon and garlic	12.60€
Tenderloin tips with 4 cheeses	13.60€
Bull Tail	16.40€
Tenderloin wiht mushrooms cream	14.20€
Rib Eye Steak	17.80€
Ox Steak	24.50€
Médaillon of beef tenderloin (with or without Pedro Ximénez sauce)	18.80€
BBQ pork ribs	10.60€
Fried rabbit and chicken	11.80€
Ribs with honey sauce	9.50€
RICE	
Rice with fish	11.40€
Black rice with squid	10.50€
Rice with vegetables	9.80€
Rice with eggcrust on top	13.90€
Rice with fresh seafood	16.90€
Rice with curry-chicken and raisins	11.60€
Rice with rabbit and escargot	12.90€
Fideuá (noodles with fish)	11.50€
Rice with monkfish and prawns stewed	11.90€
Rice stewed with Iberian pork cheeks	14.80€
Rice with rabbit, monkfish and prawns	15.40€
Seafood rice dish	19.80€
Lobster rice dish	19.80€
Risotto al gusto (vegetables, meat and mushrooms)	10.50€